GAGARIN

ARBEITSBUHNEN - STAPLER - KRANE

SP-TST ROTO 1800 - Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

Roto Teleskopstapler 18m AH 4to

Hubhohe
Gelandefihig
Individuelle
Angaben
(Freitext)

Abstiitzbreite
Traglast
Eigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe

Antriebsart

18m

Ja

Roto
Teleskoplader
18m AH - 4to
Traglast
4.27m
4000kg
14750kg
7.9m

2.5m

3.1m

Diesel

kontakt@arbeitsbuehnen-gagarin.de

+49 6095 99 25 00
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